DEER PROCESSING FEE (includes waste disposal)
50 LBS. AND UNDER

51 LBS. TO 75 LBS.

76 LBS. TO 100 LBS.

101 LBS. TO 125 LBS.

126 LBS. TO 150 LBS.

151 LBS. AND UP

AVAILABLE SERVICES
SAVE HIDE
SHOULDER MOUNT
MEAT SMOKED

ADD TO YOUR GROUND DEER
ADD PORK

SAUSAGES®

LOOSE BREAKFAST SAUSAGE '

LINK BREAKFAST SAUSAGE

SWEET OR HOT ITALIAN SAUSAGE'

APPLE MAPLE, CHEESE BRATS, JALAPENO PEACH®
PLAIN SUMMER, SMOKED KIELBASA, RING BOLOGNA" 2
JALAPENO & CHEESE SUMMER" 2

OTHER PRODUCTS

CHIP STEAK'

CUTLETS

MEAT FOR JERKY

SNACK STICKS "2

VENISON ROLL (PORK ROLL) "2
HOT DOGS "*

1- MADE BULK; NOT ONLY FROM YOUR DEER.

FEE
$90
$100
$110
$120
$130
0.89 Ib.

$2.19 Ib.
$2.75 Ib.
$2.75 Ib.
$3.29 b
$3.29 b
$3.85 Ib.

PRICE

$1.79 Ib.
$1.09 Ib.
$1.09 Ib.

$4.59 Ib.
$3.85 Ib.
$4.69 Ib.

2 - THESE ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO A LOSS IN WEIGHT DURING COOKING.

YOU ARE CHARGED ON THE RAW WEIGHT.

3 - FIVE LB. MINIMUM ON ALL SAUSAGES. PRICES INCLUDES PORK.

4 - HOT DOGS ARE 1/2 PORK AND 1/2 VENISON.
YOU PAY THE FINISHED WEIGHT.



