

<u>DEER PROCESSING FEE (includes waste disposal)</u>	<u>FEE</u>
50 LBS. AND UNDER	\$90
51 LBS. TO 75 LBS.	\$100
76 LBS. TO 100 LBS.	\$110
101 LBS. TO 125 LBS.	\$120
126 LBS. TO 150 LBS.	\$130
151 LBS. AND UP	0.89 lb.

<u>AVAILABLE SERVICES</u>	<u>FEE</u>
SAVE HIDE	\$7.50
SHOULDER MOUNT	\$30
MEAT SMOKED	1.09 lb.

<u>ADD TO YOUR GROUND DEER</u>	<u>PRICE</u>
ADD PORK	\$2.99 lb

<u>SAUSAGES³</u>	<u>PRICE</u>
LOOSE BREAKFAST SAUSAGE ¹	\$2.19 lb.
LINK BREAKFAST SAUSAGE ¹	\$2.75 lb.
SWEET OR HOT ITALIAN SAUSAGE ¹	\$2.75 lb.
APPLE MAPLE, CHEESE BRATS, JALAPEÑO PEACH ¹	\$3.29 lb
PLAIN SUMMER, SMOKED KIELBASA, RING BOLOGNA ^{1,2}	\$3.29 lb
JALAPEÑO & CHEESE SUMMER ^{1,2}	\$3.85 lb.

<u>OTHER PRODUCTS</u>	<u>PRICE</u>
CHIP STEAK ¹	\$1.79 lb.
CUTLETS	\$1.09 lb.
MEAT FOR JERKY	\$1.09 lb.
SNACK STICKS ^{1,2}	\$4.59 lb.
VENISON ROLL (PORK ROLL) ^{1,2}	\$3.85 lb.
HOT DOGS ^{1,4}	\$4.69 lb.

1 - MADE BULK; NOT ONLY FROM YOUR DEER.

2 - THESE ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO A LOSS IN WEIGHT DURING COOKING.

YOU ARE CHARGED ON THE RAW WEIGHT.

3 - FIVE LB. MINIMUM ON ALL SAUSAGES. PRICES INCLUDES PORK.

4 - HOT DOGS ARE 1/2 PORK AND 1/2 VENISON.

YOU PAY THE FINISHED WEIGHT.